A13361

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cii	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



08/09/04--01055--026 **52.50

FILED 04 AUG - 9 AM 11: 50 HASSEE, FLORIDA

A 13361

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

٠

SUBJECT: WEST ORANGE TOWNHOUSE LIMITED

(Name of Limited Partnership)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: A13361

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CARL-CHRISTIAN THIER

(Name of Person)

WEST ORANGE TOWNHOUSE LIMITED

(Firm/Company)

112 E. CONCORD STREET

(Address)

ORLANDO, FL 32801

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

CARL-CHRIS	STIAN THIER	at (407) 929-8	406
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
💋 \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Statis & Certificate of Statis & Certificate of Statis & Certified Copy (additional copy is senciosed)
STREET ADD Registration Se Division of Con 409 E. Gaines Tallahassee, Flo	ection porations Street	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314	-ILED -9 AM II : 50 AY OF STATE SEE, FLORIDA

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

WEST ORANGE TOWNHOUSE LIMITED

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State) Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on 10/26/1982 , adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership. FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted) **PRINCIPAL ADDRESS:** OLD: 1311 WINTER GARDEN-VINELAND RD., WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787-4342 NEW: 112 E. CONCORD STREET, ORLANDO, FL 32801 MAILING ADDRESS: 1311 WINTER GARDEN-VINELAND RD., WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787-4342 OLD: 112 E. CONCORD STREET, ORLANDO, FL 32801 NEW: **REGISTERED AGENT:** DAVIS, ROBERT A., 1311 WINTER GARDEN-VINELAND RD., WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787-4342 DELETED: ADDED: CARL-CHRISTIAN THIER, 112 E. CONCORD STREET, ORLANDO, FL 32801 **GENERAL PARTNERS:** DAVIS, ROBERT A., 1311 WINTER GARDEN-VINELAND RD., WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787-4342 DELETED: JUPITER USA, INC., 112 E. CONCORD STREET, ORLANDO, FL 32801 ADDED: SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State. THIRD: Signature(s) Signature of current general partner: Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable: പ